

(Registration fee £2)



LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)	
Name of firm or partnership ONE FINE DAY FIFTH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars:	
The general nature of the business	
PRODUCTION AND EXPLOITATION OF FILMS	
The principal place of business LEE NOKWOOD FROND CI DYICE ROND BRIGHTON, BNI 3FE	The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership	
THE PARTHERSHIP SHALL CONTINUE UNTIL ALL THE	
PARTNERS DECIDE TO TERMINATE THE PARTNERSHIP	
Date of commencement 17 TULY 2000	
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows:	
General partners INVESTING IN ENTERPRISE NORLOCOD HOUSE 9 DYICE ROPD BRIGHTON, BNI 3FE	tol.
Limited partners	Amounts Contributed (1)
IAN BEDWELL. NOORDENBURGLAAN 56 2271 VH VOORBURG.	£44,900.00
TOTAL	EHH, 900.00.
Signatures of all the partners	Date 27 November 00
IAN BEDWELL:	· ·
an ten	
SECRETARY: INVESTING IN GUTERPRISENTED.	
Presented by: Presented by: Presentor's reference: Presentor's reference:	
Notes (BRICHTON) BNI 3FC. (i) State amount contributed by each limited partner, and whether paid in cash, or how otherwise.	

TVO DESTRUCTIONS OF AN ANGLES OF A SERVICE SERVICE OF A S

Notes

The address for companies registered in England and Wales or Wales is :-

The Registrar of Companies Companies House Crown Way Cardiff CF4 3UZ

or, for companies registered in Scotland :-

The Registrar of Companies Companies House 37 Castle Terrace Edinburgh EH1 2EB

FILE COPY



OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP7277

I hereby certify that the firm

ONE FINE DAY FIFTH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 29th November 2000

M.LEWIS

Assistant Registrar of Limited Partnerships

